

RACE ANALYSIS



400m Hurdles Women - Round 1

First 4 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Heat 1

6

6 August 2026

10:41 START TIME

23° C
TEMPERATURE

56 %
HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB	NAME	DATE of BIRTH	RESULT				
1	100 m	2	200 m	3	300 m			
1	930	Alexandra Ștefania UȚĂ	ROU	6 Oct 07	57.93			
1	13.25	2	13.20					
	13.25 (2)		26.45 (1)					
2	405	Sydney FREEMAN	CAN	19 Jul 07	57.98			
1	13.82	2	13.85					
	13.82 (6)		27.67 (5)					
3	1065	Duru İklim KADANALI	TUR	28 Sep 07	58.05			
1	13.72	2	13.28					
	13.72 (4)		27.00 (2)					
4	757	Marria CROSSFIELD	JAM	26 May 08	58.22	PB		
1	13.21	2	14.02					
	13.21 (1)		27.23 (3)					
5	736	Sofia COPIELLO	ITA	3 Apr 07	59.78			
1	14.30	2	14.05					
	14.30 (7)		28.35 (8)					
6	920	Cristina NEVES	POR	1 Jan 07	59.96			
1	13.80	2	14.11					
	13.80 (5)		27.91 (6)					
7	673	Hope EDWARDS	HAI	2 Jul 10	1:00.42			
1	14.34	2	14.38					
	14.34 (9)		28.72 (9)					
8	497	Arianna GARCIA	DOM	24 Jun 08	1:01.21	SB		
1	13.54	2	14.08					
	13.54 (3)		27.62 (4)					
9	454	Emily MONTAÑO	COL	25 Nov 08	1:01.43			
1	14.32	2	14.02					
	14.32 (8)		28.34 (7)					